www.ullighting.net | 718.726.7500U.L. Lighting Fixtures Corp.
Specifications and data subject to change without notice. Consult factory when critical.
Consult factory for additional configurations and options not listed or shown.
Visit our website for the most current data
Rev. 08/2017
PROJECT
TYPE
QTY.

Fill in the boxes below with the corresponding bold options.
Example:  RM-11-11L-30K-1-D3
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES FIXTURE
SIZE COLOR TEMP.
RM 30K
30K 3000KRM 6 6”
8 8”
11 11”
VOLTAGE
1 120V
1
DIMMING
D3
D3 Dimmable 120V6IN.
6L 600
8IN.
8L 800
11IN.
11L 1100
NOMINAL
LUMENS
FIXTURE SIZE
Nominal
Size
Diameter
(D)
Height
(H)
6” 5.8 2.6
8” 8.3 3.3
11” 10.8 4.0
Order Info
Item No. Oder Code Size Nominal
Lumens
Delivered
Lumens Color Temp. Watts
Equivalent
Incandescent
Watts
LpW Dimmable UL Energy
Star
RM6630 RM-6-6L-30K-1-D3 6” 600 600 3000K 10W 60W 60 120V ✓ ✓
RM8830 RM-8-8L-30K-1-D3 8” 800 800 3000K 12W 75W 67 120V ✓ ✓
RM1111 RM-11-11L-30K-1-D3 11” 1100 1100 3000K 15W 100W 73 120V ✓ ✓
DIMENSIONS
H
D